o I' Sub-Divisional Engineef (Telecom.) under 25¼ quota 

Rcseh ed u led to he held on I 5.7.2007 (S U NI) A \") 

REF: 	BSNLICO letter No. 2-29/2005-Pcrs.11 dated 16.4.2007. 

In pursuance to your letter under reference, the list of candidates 
numbering 222 (two hundred twenty two) only eligible to appear in the above said 
examination from this Circle is sent here\vith !r disposal at your end.' 

• 	Enclo: as above. ' • 	 ' 

(B.C. PAL) 
Assil. Director Telecom. (Rcctt) 

PH: 0361-2736347 

Copy to: 	I. The ADG (DE), BSNL CO, New Delhi, along with a copy ni the list of